
Junior National
Champion Bull

Junior National
Reserve Champion Bull

Kluevers TT Bomber			   Ella Stockton
	 Pauls Super Trooper			   Kiser Tammy

Stockton Bonanza Bankroll		  Ava Stockton
Wengers TEEW711 Elliot		 Stocktons Clementine

2019 Junior National Show

		  July 26th							      Quincy, Illinois



Junior National
Champion Heifer

Junior National
Reserve Champion Heifer

Eldy Acrea Malayna		  Keegan Hockerman
	 Eldy Acres Milo			   LPJ Maridoll D-626

Rambling Creek Spirit		  Kailey Hockerman
	 Rambling Creek RC 250		  Rambling Creek 14R



Junior National
Champion Cow/Calf

Junior National
Reserve Champion Cow/Calf

Wolfs XW12			  Emily Aderman
	 Wolfs Red SW622			   Wolfs GW6

Stockton Clementine		  Ava Stockton
	 Wengers TW92 Trooper		  Rocar Lacey



Junior National
Champion Steer

Wolfs FW 827			   Carly Wolf
	 Terra Rubras Play it Again Sam	      Wolfs CW 507

2019 Junior National 
Show Participants



Bull Calf Born after 1/1/2019
1st - Stockton Bonanza Bankroll	 Ava Stockton

Sire: Wengers TEEW711 Elliot		 Dam: Stockton Clementine
2nd – Tom Jerry				   Emily Aderman
	 Wolfs XW12				    Wolfs YW176
3rd – K7J Heritage Acres Thanos	 Bryntyn Jones
	 Smardent Trident			   White Gold Onyx

Yearling Bull
1st – Wolfs Red SW 622		  Carly Wolf
	 Wolfs Red 622				   Wolfs K ZW209

Senior Yearling Bull
1st – Kluevers TT Bomber		  Ella Stockton
	 Pauls Super Trooper			   Kiser Tammy

Grand Champion Bull
Kluevers TT Bomber			   Ella Stockton
	 Pauls Super Trooper			   Kiser Tammy

Reserve Champion Bull
Stockton Bonanza Bankroll		  Ava Stockton

Wengers TEEW711 Elliot		  Stockton Clementine

Junior Heifer
1st – Stockton Frannie			  Ella Stockton
	 Wengers TEEW711 Elliot		  OF 502
2nd – Stockton Quinn			   Eli Stockton
	 Wengers TEEW711 Elliot		  Ellie
3rd – HHF Lacy				    Kayden Hockerman
	 Wolfs CW513					     PJ Lucy
4th – Stockton Iris			   Ava Stockton 
	 Wengers TEEW711Elliot		  Rocar Lacey
5th – Wolfs GW 904 Destiny		  Kaylynn Jones
	 Wolfs Red SW622			   Wolfs AW 369
6th – TDF Mac’s Girl			   Matthew Best
	 Nimmers Mac				    TDF Icicle

Senior Heifer
1st – Old Stone Mariahs Mia		  Becca Olson
	 RLC Farms Winchester		  Old Stone Simonos Mariah

Spring Yearling Heifer
1st – Eldy Acres Malayna		  Keegan Hockerman
	 Eldy Acres Mild			   LPJ Maridoll D626
2nd – Coyote Ridge Jaylin		  Jada Stich
	 Rambling Creek RC12D		  Melidan Gideon Jaqline
3rd – Eldy Acres McKenna		  Clayton Aderman
	 EA Maximo				    Old Stone Simone



Late Junior Yearling Heifer
1st – Rambling Creek Spirit		  Kailey Hockerman
	 Rambling Creek RC250		  Rambling Creek 14R
2nd – HHF Katie			   Kayden Hockerman
	 Wolfs CW513				    KT Earth Angel
3rd – SKHC Lily 45F			   Sam Hulst
	 RLC Farms Baron			   Rai Beauty Three
4th – Rocar Christy			   Ava Stockton
	 B&B Laredo 78A			   Rocar Ameha
5th – Wolfs FW 848			   Carly Wolf
	 Wolf DW604				    Wolf AW 342
6th- Rocar Grace			   Ella Stockton	
	 B&B Laredo 78A			   Rocar Ameeha
7th – LPJ F-827 Stacia			   Clayton Adrerman
	 LPJ Y Stoner				    LPJ U-851
8th – Adermans Molly			   McKenzie Parkinson
	 Finks Willy				    Wolfs Red AW354
9th – RLC Farms Andrea 9F		  Jada Stich
	 RLC Farms Rebel			   LPJ A-327 Ashley

Junior Yearling Heifer
1st – LPJ F-813				    Jada Stich
	 LPJ Sixshooter				    LPJ S-638
2nd – SKH Super Star 30 HF		  Emily Aderman
	 RLC Farms Baron			   Rai Super Girl

Senior Yealing Heifer
1st – Wolfs EW-717			   Alex Jones
	 Terra Rubras Play it again Sam	 Wolfs BW447

Grand Champion Female
Eldy Acrea Malayna			   Keegan Hockerman
	 Eldy Acres Milo			   LPJ Maridoll D-626

Reserve Champion Female
Rambling Creek Spirit			   Kailey Hockerman
	 Rambling Creek RC 250		  Rambling Creek 14R

Cow-Calf
1st – Stockton Clementine		  Ava Stockton
	 Wengers TW92 Trooper		  Rocar Lacey
2nd – Wolfs XW12			   Emily Aderman
	 Wolfs Red SW622			   Wolfs GW6
3rd – Icicle Max			   Matthew Best
	 Nimmers Mac				    TDF Icicle 1718
4th – White Gold Onyx			  Bryntyn Jones
	 Wengers Tw92 Trooper		  White gold Mac Sprinkle



Steers
1st – Wolfs FW 827			   Carly Wolf
	 Terra Rubras Play it Again Sam	 Wolfs CW 507

Showmanship – Ava Stockton








